

CITY OF HELEN

PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE SR 17/SR75 @ CHATTAHOOCHEE RIVER IN HELEN
 GDOT PI NO. 0010684

July 20, 2017

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Est. No. of Units	Square Deal Enterprises, Inc. 310 Welcome Lane Sautee, GA 30571 706-318-9876	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL FOR ITEM
150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	LS	\$26,600.00	\$26,600.00
163-0232	TEMPORARY GRASSING	AC	0.02	\$30,000.00	\$600.00
163-0240	MULCH (STRAW MULCH STABILIZATION)	TN	0.3	\$2,000.00	\$600.00
163-0529	CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE TEMPORARY SEDIMENT BARRIER OR BALED STRAW CHECK DAM	LF	35	\$17.00	\$595.00
163-0550	CONSTRUCT & REMOVE INLET SEDIMENT TRAP	EA	3	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
165-0030	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE C	LF	73	\$5.00	\$365.00
165-0041	MAINTENANCE OF CHECK DAMS-ALL TYPES	LF	35	\$10.00	\$350.00
165-0105	MAINTENANCE OF INLET SEDIMENT TRAP	EA	3	\$50.00	\$150.00
171-0030	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE C	LF	145	\$3.00	\$435.00
210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	LS	\$172,700.00	\$172,700.00
211-0300	BRIDGE EXCAVATION, STREAM CROSSING	CY	58	\$66.00	\$3,828.00
441-0104	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4 INCH THICK	SY	34	\$177.00	\$6,018.00
500-3101	CLASS A CONCRETE	CY	19	\$825.00	\$15,675.00
500-3800	CLASS A CONCRETE, INCL REIN STEEL. GA STA 1125	CY	1.16	\$1,000.00	\$1,160.00
511-1000	BAR REINF STEEL	LB	2,200	\$2.00	\$4,400.00
520-500	PILOT HOLES	LF	160	\$225.00	\$36,000.00
520-9999	STEEL PIPE, 8 5/8" OD X 0.322" THICK	LF	280	\$140.00	\$39,200.00
523-1100	DYNAMIC PILE TEST	EA	2	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00
534-1000A	PEDESTRIAN OVERPASS BRIDGE	LS	LS	\$230,284.00	\$230,284.00
540-1201	REMOVAL OF PARTS OF EXISTING BRIDGE	LS	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
550-1180	STORM DRAIN PIPE, 18 IN, H 1-10	LF	56	\$151.00	\$8,456.00
603-2181	STONE RIP RAP DUMPED, TYPE 3, 18 IN. THICK	SY	13	\$100.00	\$1,300.00
603-700	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	13	\$10.00	\$130.00
610-6515	REMOVE HIGHWAY SIGN, STD	EA	2	\$50.00	\$100.00
611-5360	RESET HIGHWAY SIGN	EA	2	\$50.00	\$100.00
643-9000	ORNAMENTAL FENCE	LF	12	\$184.00	\$2,208.00
668-2105	DROP INLET, GP 1, SPCL DES	EA	1	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00
668-2115	DROP INLET, GP 1, ADDL DEPTH, SPCL, DEC	LF	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
668-4300	STORM SEWER MANHOLE, TP 1	EA	3	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00
668-4311	STORM SEWER MANHOLE, TP 1, ADDL DEPTH, CL 1	LF	8.2	\$150.00	\$1,230.00
681-3600	LIGHTING STD, SPCL DESIGN	EA	4	\$1,900.00	\$7,600.00
682-1403	CABLE, TP XHHW, AWG NO 12	LF	660	\$2.00	\$1,320.00
682-6110	CONDUIT, RIGID, 1 IN	LF	170	\$2.00	\$340.00
682-6219	CONDUIT, NONMETL, TP 2, 1 IN	LF	34	\$2.00	\$68.00
682-8500	ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICE ASSEMBLY (AERIAL SERVICE POINT)	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING	AC	0.02	\$30,000.00	\$600.00
700-7000	AGRICULTURAL LIME	TN	0.06	\$10,000.00	\$600.00
700-8000	FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE	TN	0.02	\$30,000.00	\$600.00
700-8100	FERTILIZER NITROGEN CONTENT	LB	5	\$10.00	\$50.00
713-3001	WOOD FIBER BLANKET, TP I, SLOPES	SY	63	\$20.00	\$1,260.00
900-0035	BRICK PAVERS SIDEWALK	SF	200	\$25.00	\$5,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$623,022.00

TOTAL BID FOR THE PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE SR 17/SR 75 @
 CHATTAHOOCHEE RIVER IN HELEN, WHITE COUNTY, GEORGIA
 GDOT PI NO. 0010684:

I hereby certify this to be a true and accurate tabulation
 of bids received by the City of Helen
 on July 20, 2017.

Ken Peters, P.E.
 Engineering Management, Inc.

